Flow Measurement & Control
Rotameters
Flo
w
M
easu
rem
en

Model PG-1000 Series
Economical Flowmeters (continued)
Ordering Information
Number of
Model Metering End Blocks/ Valve Connection Flow Tube
Series Tubes Seal Material Types Connections Accessories Orientation (Capacities)
l l –– l l l l l –– l l l l
MODEL SERIES
U= Model PG-1000 Plastic Flowmeter with
Glass Flow Tube
NUMBER OF METERING TUBES
1 = Single Tube Unit
END BLOCKS/SEAL MATERIAL
3 =Chrome Plated Brass with Buna-N Seals
4 =316 Stainless Steel with Viton Seals
VALVE TYPES
E = Valve on Inlet
G= No Valve
CCONNECTIONS
1 = 1/8” NPT Female (std)
6 = 1/4” Hose (3/16”-3/8” Hose Tapered)
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
0 = None
5 = Base Plate
CONNECTION ORIENTATION
1 = Back In and Back Out
FLOW TUBE (CAPACITIES)
UXXX = See Capacity Table Above
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
• Bezel and bracket assemblies are available
for mounting PG-1000 meters. Contact
Matheson for details
• +/- 5% Accuracy, Full Scale, With
Certification
• +/- 10% Accuracy, Full Scale, With
Certification
•  Silk Screen Charge
• Clean for O2 Service
Model Number Generator For PG-1000 Series Flowmeters
Flow Tube Capacities For PG-1000 Series Flowmeters, 50mm, Direct Reading
English Scale Metric Scale
Tube No. Air (SCFH)* Tube No. Air (SCCM)* Float Material
U005 0.01-0.06 U001 2.5-25 Glass
U006 0.02-0.1 U002 5-50 Glass
U007 0.02-0.18 U003 20-100 Glass
U008 0.1-0.4 U004 50-200 Stainless Steel
U203 0.1-1 U201 50-500 Glass
U204 0.2-2 U202 100-1000 Stainless Steel
(SLPM)*
U305 0.2-4.4 U301 0.1-2 Glass
U306 1-6 U302 0.2-3 Stainless Steel
U307 1-8 U303 0.2-4 Stainless Steel
U308 1-10 U304 0.5-5 Stainless Steel
*All flow rates are at 70°F and 14.7 psia
A 37mm scale is available, please consult Matheson.